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Dispatch Log

Accident w/o Injuries
03/27/2026 01:53:12 PM 26-4740 1300 Campus Creek Rd Manhattan - Lot A5

Fingerprints
03/27/2026 01:31:10 PM 26-4738 1701 N Manhattan Ave Bldg Manhattan - KSU Police Department

Fire Alarm
03/27/2026 02:29:32 AM 26-4702 1701 Hillcrest Dr Apt Manhattan - Jardine Bldg W
03/27/2026 11:12:44 AM 26-4736 1310 Research Park Dr Ofc Manhattan - Ice Hall
03/27/2026 11:51:49 PM 26-4765 1980 Agriculture Rd Manhattan - OH Kruse Feed Mill

Hit and Run
03/27/2026 08:59:20 PM 26-4759 1700 Platt St Manhattan - Lot A28

Lock Doors/Rooms
03/27/2026 06:06:13 PM 26-4743 1100 N MLK Jr Dr Manhattan - Power Plant
03/27/2026 06:29:22 PM 26-4744 919 Mid Campus Dr N Manhattan - Anderson Hall
03/27/2026 06:29:35 PM 26-4745 1628 Claflin Rd Manhattan - Dykstra Hall
03/27/2026 06:30:28 PM 26-4746 1601 Old Claflin Pl Manhattan - Waters Hall Annex
03/27/2026 06:57:50 PM 26-4747 1005 Mid Campus Dr Manhattan - Holtz Hall
03/27/2026 06:58:12 PM 26-4748 1428 Anderson Ave Manhattan - Thompson Hall
03/27/2026 07:07:35 PM 26-4749 1101 Mid Campus Dr N Manhattan - Holton Hall
03/27/2026 07:07:57 PM 26-4750 1116 Mid Campus Dr N Manhattan - Dickens Hall
03/27/2026 07:17:06 PM 26-4751 1301 Mid Campus Dr N Manhattan - Shellenberger Hall
03/27/2026 07:17:25 PM 26-4752 1613 Claflin Rd Manhattan - Bushnell Annex
03/27/2026 07:22:17 PM 26-4753 1220 N MLK Jr Dr Manhattan - Burt Hall
03/27/2026 07:22:45 PM 26-4754 1200 N MLK Jr Dr Manhattan - Ward Hall
03/27/2026 10:09:17 PM 26-4760 1501 Goldstein Cir Manhattan - McCain
03/27/2026 10:09:28 PM 26-4761 1401 Vattier St Manhattan - Danforth and All Faiths Chapel
03/27/2026 10:09:44 PM 26-4762 920 N MLK Jr Dr Manhattan - Seaton Hall
03/27/2026 10:45:14 PM 26-4763 1701 Platt St D Manhattan - Engineering Hall

Medical Emergency
03/27/2026 01:49:47 PM 26-4739 1500 Greenhouse Pl Manhattan - Lot B8
03/27/2026 08:05:02 PM 26-4756 1831 Olympic Dr Manhattan - Chester E Peters Rec Complex

Records Check
03/27/2026 11:00:54 AM 26-4735 1701 N Manhattan Ave Bldg Manhattan - KSU Police Department

Unlock Doors, Rooms
03/27/2026 04:43:11 AM 26-4703 1701 Platt St D Manhattan - Engineering Hall
03/27/2026 04:43:19 AM 26-4704 920 N MLK Jr Dr Manhattan - Seaton Hall
03/27/2026 04:43:27 AM 26-4705 802 Mid Campus Dr S Manhattan - Calvin Hall
03/27/2026 04:43:33 AM 26-4706 1211 Mid Campus Dr N Manhattan - Willard Hall
03/27/2026 04:43:41 AM 26-4707 1301 Mid Campus Dr N Manhattan - Shellenberger Hall
03/27/2026 04:43:48 AM 26-4708 1300 Mid Campus Dr N Manhattan - Leadership Studies Bldg
03/27/2026 04:43:56 AM 26-4709 1428 Anderson Ave Manhattan - Thompson Hall
03/27/2026 04:44:02 AM 26-4710 1501 Goldstein Cir Manhattan - McCain
03/27/2026 04:44:07 AM 26-4711 1401 Vattier St Manhattan - Danforth and All Faiths Chapel



03/27/2026

Page 2 of 2

Date

Total Incidents: 64

Dispatch Log

Unlock Doors, Rooms
03/27/2026 04:44:13 AM 26-4712 1101 Mid Campus Dr N Manhattan - Holton Hall
03/27/2026 04:44:23 AM 26-4713 1603 Old Claflin Pl Manhattan - Waters Hall
03/27/2026 04:44:30 AM 26-4714 1615 Claflin Rd Manhattan - Bushnell Hall
03/27/2026 04:44:38 AM 26-4715 1200 N MLK Jr Dr Manhattan - Ward Hall
03/27/2026 04:53:12 AM 26-4716 828 Mid Campus Dr S Manhattan - Kedzie Hall
03/27/2026 04:53:24 AM 26-4717 704 Denison Ave Bldg Manhattan - Purple Masque Theater
03/27/2026 04:55:34 AM 26-4718 1128 N MLK Jr Dr Manhattan - Leasure Hall
03/27/2026 04:55:42 AM 26-4719 1612 Steam Pl Manhattan - English
03/27/2026 04:55:52 AM 26-4720 1220 N MLK Jr Dr Manhattan - Burt Hall
03/27/2026 04:56:00 AM 26-4721 1100 N MLK Jr Dr Manhattan - Power Plant
03/27/2026 05:19:46 AM 26-4722 702 Mid Campus Dr S Manhattan - Nichols Hall
03/27/2026 05:19:58 AM 26-4723 1116 Mid Campus Dr N Manhattan - Dickens Hall
03/27/2026 05:20:08 AM 26-4724 1005 Mid Campus Dr Manhattan - Holtz Hall
03/27/2026 05:42:11 AM 26-4725 1628 Claflin Rd Manhattan - Dykstra Hall
03/27/2026 05:42:17 AM 26-4726 1304 N MLK Jr Dr Manhattan - Military Science
03/27/2026 05:42:23 AM 26-4727 1712 Claflin Rd Manhattan - Throckmorton Plant Sciences
03/27/2026 05:42:29 AM 26-4728 919 Mid Campus Dr N Manhattan - Anderson Hall
03/27/2026 05:42:34 AM 26-4729 915 Mid Campus Dr S Manhattan - Morris Family Multicultural Student Ctr
03/27/2026 06:12:10 AM 26-4730 1424 Claflin Rd Manhattan - Weber Hall
03/27/2026 06:12:20 AM 26-4731 1530 Mid Campus Dr N Manhattan - Call Hall
03/27/2026 06:12:28 AM 26-4732 1612 Claflin Rd Manhattan - Umberger Hall
03/27/2026 06:03:41 PM 26-4742 1228 N MLK Jr Dr Manhattan - Cardwell Hall

Unsecured Door
03/27/2026 05:41:33 PM 26-4741 1717 Claflin Rd Manhattan - Ackert Hall

Vehicle Stop
03/27/2026 07:54:40 AM 26-4733 1900 Denison Ave Manhattan - Lot B19
03/27/2026 08:32:04 AM 26-4734 Manhattan - Mid Campus Dr and Claflin Rd
03/27/2026 07:26:58 PM 26-4755 1218 Moro St Manhattan - Johnny Kaws
03/27/2026 08:23:17 PM 26-4757 1400 N Manhattan Ave Manhattan - Lot A13
03/27/2026 08:37:03 PM 26-4758 Manhattan - N Manhattan Ave and Bertrand St

Walking Patrol
03/27/2026 12:02:05 PM 26-4737 1701 Platt St D Manhattan - Engineering Hall
03/27/2026 10:48:39 PM 26-4764 1701 Platt St D Manhattan - Engineering Hall


